
Fill in the gaps

Daydreaming by Kyla

(yeah yeah)

yeah on a sunday

(Yeah yeah)

Yeah on a sunday

I need some time

Peace of mind I  (1)________  to maintain

Cos you  (2)________  to me

Now I see the truth and  (3)________  believe

Daydreaming on a sunday afternoon

Suns shining and I  (4)________   (5)________  what to do

Daydreaming on a sunday afternoon

Suns shining and I dont know  (6)________  to do

I

I

We

In my dreams

Seems so grey

So will you explain

If you

Are you true

Can I tell

From  (7)________  to fantasy

Daydreaming on a sunday afternoon (afternoon)

Suns shining and I dont know what to do (what to do)

Daydreaming on a sunday afternoon (afternoon)

Suns shining and I dont know  (8)________  to do (what to do)

(Yeah-h-h-h) on a sunday

(Yeah-h-h-h) on a sunday
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. keep

2. came

3. make

4. dont

5. know

6. what

7. real

8. what
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